License Status
(verified via ESB licensed

Current Account Listed License

Status on Expiry Date Date Registered agencies list - last updated License Status at Time of Registration on WORKBC
Employer Name WORKBC on WORKBC on WORKBC July 2nd) (verified via ESB licensed agencies list)
altisHR Active 2015-05-20 2014-01-15 Active Unknown
Andrew Leach & Associates Active 2015-03-17 2014-03-06 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Arza Employment Services Ltd Active 2014-09-04 2014-02-03 Active Unknown
Asian Talent Link Active 2014-06-06  2014-06-05 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Avenue Rhodes Inc. Active 2015-07-10  2014-06-26 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
BackStretch Consulting Group Active 2015-08-19  2014-08-20 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Buckley Search Inc Deactivated 2014-11-06  2014-02-18 Not Active Not licensed
Calian Ltd. Active 2014-11-25 2014-08-21 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Canadawide Caregivers Active 2014-12-31  2014-05-13 Active Unknown
Career Edge Organization Active 2015-07-29  2014-07-30 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Cheryl Suzuki Consulting Inc. Active 2014-09-25 2014-09-24 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Drake International Active 2014-12-31  2014-02-20 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Elite Domo Active 2015-01-15 2013-12-20 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Employment Professionals Canada Active 2016-03-11  2015-01-28 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
ERV RECRUITMENT & EMPLOYMENT SERVICES Active 2015-12-31 2015-02-04 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Fifty/50 Recruiting Solutions Inc Active 2014-11-03 2014-10-01 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Fircroft (Canada) Limited Deactivated 2014-05-31 2013-12-20 Not Active Not licensed

Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single

Global Recruiter Active 2014-11-26  2014-11-25 Not Active client only
Goldbeck Recruiting Inc. Active 2016-01-16  2014-07-24 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Harbour West Consulting Active 2015-07-23  2014-06-13 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT Active 2015-03-07 2014-07-23 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
HR Management Solutions Active 2015-03-26  2014-03-13 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Infox Consulting Inc. Active 2016-03-29  2014-09-02 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Kelly Services Active 2015-05-27  2014-04-15 Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
LAUNCH RECRUITING Active 2014-04-13  2014-03-12 Not Active Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
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MAIZIS & MILLER RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS
McNeill Nakamoto Recruitment Group

Petro Staff International
Pristine Labour

RemCo Nanny Agency Inc.
S.0.S Consulting

SQR Employment Services Inc
SSA Recruitment Ltd.

Staff Management
STRIVE Recruitment
Sure Immigration Ltd.
Trillium Talent BC

Ustrong Management Consulting Ltd.

WMC (Western Management Consultants)

Workforce

Groupeicube Inc.

3K Consulting Inc

ABL Employment Inc.
Bartech Technical Services
Cadre

CAN-TECH SERVICES
Career Contacts

Celerity Staffing

CORE Services Inc

Direct Connect Staffing Solutions Inc.
Emplomacy

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active
Active

Active
Active

Active
Active
Active

Active

Active

Active

Active

Awaiting Email

Activation

Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated

2016-01-19
2015-02-09

2014-09-30
2014-08-18
2015-12-31
2014-03-03

2014-08-19
2015-07-31

2014-08-27
2016-05-07
2014-12-31
2014-12-31

2015-02-03

2016-01-31

2015-11-02

2014-09-30
2014-06-07
2014-12-12
2015-05-21
2015-04-27
2014-02-02
2015-01-11
2015-10-29
2015-11-27
2015-07-01
2015-02-20

2014-01-23
2014-02-12

2014-09-29
2014-05-08
2014-01-07
2014-01-29

2014-08-18
2014-03-17

2014-08-25
2014-04-28
2014-01-31
2014-01-21

2014-11-07

2013-12-05

2014-11-03

2014-08-27
2014-06-06
2014-12-11
2014-05-22
2014-04-28
2014-01-02
2014-12-11
2014-10-30
2014-11-28
2014-07-16
2015-02-18

Active
Active

Not Active
Active
Active

Not Active

Not Active
Active

Not Active
Active
Active
Active

Not Active

Not Active

Not Active

Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Unknown

Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
client only

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed - never posted jobs

Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
client only

Unknown

Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
client only

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Unknown

Unknown

Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
client only

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
client only

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
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Entreflow Services

Executive Waiter Resources Inc.
Feeney & Associates

Global Staffing Inc.

Globalforce Resource

GO Futures Human Resources Inc.
GO Recruitment

GUARDIAN PERSONNEL COMPANY
Hotline to HR

Human Resources 101

Labour Ready, a TrueBlue Company
Lead RH

Les Services de Recrutement Engagé
National Job Agency Ltd.

Pinnacle Staffing Solution

Recruiting Social Consulting Group Ltd.

SJ Employment Solutions

The AIM Group
Victoria's Professional Caregivers and

Housekeepers Agency

Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated
Deactivated

Deactivated

2014-12-31
2015-12-31
2014-02-20
2015-03-07
2016-02-03
2015-02-17
2015-09-30
2015-01-13
2014-04-05
2014-03-31
2015-02-14
2014-06-20
2014-02-28
2015-09-03
2015-04-01
2015-12-01
2014-08-21
2016-04-01

2014-12-10

2014-03-30
2015-02-03
2014-01-18
2015-03-05
2015-04-10
2015-02-14
2014-11-10
2014-01-14
2014-04-04
2014-02-24
2015-02-13
2014-05-16
2014-01-27
2014-09-04
2014-04-17
2015-02-13
2014-07-19
2015-04-10

2014-12-08

Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active
Not Active

Not Active

Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs

Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single

client only
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