Employer Name	Current Account Status on WORKBC			License Status (verified via ESB licensed agencies list - last updated July 2nd)	License Status at Time of Registration on WORKBC (verified via ESB licensed agencies list)
altisHR	Active	2015-05-20	2014-01-15	Active	Unknown
Andrew Leach & Associates	Active	2015-03-17	2014-03-06	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Arza Employment Services Ltd	Active	2014-09-04	2014-02-03	Active	Unknown
Asian Talent Link	Active	2014-06-06	2014-06-05	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Avenue Rhodes Inc.	Active	2015-07-10	2014-06-26	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
BackStretch Consulting Group	Active	2015-08-19	2014-08-20	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Buckley Search Inc	Deactivated	2014-11-06	2014-02-18	Not Active	Not licensed
Calian Ltd.	Active	2014-11-25	2014-08-21	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Canadawide Caregivers	Active	2014-12-31	2014-05-13	Active	Unknown
Career Edge Organization	Active	2015-07-29	2014-07-30	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Cheryl Suzuki Consulting Inc.	Active	2014-09-25	2014-09-24	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Orake International	Active	2014-12-31	2014-02-20	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Elite Domo	Active	2015-01-15	2013-12-20	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Employment Professionals Canada	Active	2016-03-11	2015-01-28	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
ERV RECRUITMENT & EMPLOYMENT SERVICES	Active	2015-12-31	2015-02-04	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Fifty/50 Recruiting Solutions Inc	Active	2014-11-03	2014-10-01	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Fircroft (Canada) Limited	Deactivated	2014-05-31	2013-12-20	Not Active	Not licensed
Global Recruiter	Active	2014-11-26	2014-11-25	Not Active	Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single client only
Goldbeck Recruiting Inc.	Active	2016-01-16	2014-07-24	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Harbour West Consulting	Active	2015-07-23	2014-06-13	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
HAYS SPECIALIST RECRUITMENT	Active		2014-07-23	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
HR Management Solutions	Active	2015-03-26	2014-03-13	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
nfox Consulting Inc.	Active	2016-03-29	2014-09-02	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Kelly Services	Active	2015-05-27	2014-04-15	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
AUNCH RECRUITING	Active	2014-04-13	2014-03-12	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given

MAIZIS & MILLER RECRUITMENT SPECIALISTS	Active	2016-01-19	2014-01-23	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
McNeill Nakamoto Recruitment Group	Active	2015-02-09	2014-02-12	Active	Unknown
Werten Hakamoto Recratiment Group	Active	2013 02 03	2014 02 12	rictive	Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
Petro Staff International	Active	2014-09-30	2014-09-29	Not Active	client only
Pristine Labour	Active	2014-08-18	2014-05-08	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
RemCo Nanny Agency Inc.	Active	2015-12-31	2014-01-07	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
S.O.S Consulting	Active	2014-03-03	2014-01-29	Not Active	Not licensed - never posted jobs
	7,00,70			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
SQR Employment Services Inc	Active	2014-08-19	2014-08-18	Not Active	client only
SSA Recruitment Ltd.	Active	2015-07-31	2014-03-17	Active	Unknown
					Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
Staff Management	Active	2014-08-27	2014-08-25	Not Active	client only
STRIVE Recruitment	Active	2016-05-07	2014-04-28	Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Sure Immigration Ltd.	Active	2014-12-31	2014-01-31	Active	Unknown
Trillium Talent BC	Active	2014-12-31	2014-01-21	Active	Unknown
					Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
Ustrong Management Consulting Ltd.	Active	2015-02-03	2014-11-07	Not Active	client only
					,
WMC (Western Management Consultants)	Active	2016-01-31	2013-12-05	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Time (Western Management consultants)	7100170	2010 01 31	2013 12 03	14017101140	Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
Workforce	Active	2015-11-02	2014-11-03	Not Active	client only
VOINIGICE	Awaiting Email	2015 11 02	2014 11 05	THOU PICTIVE	Cheff Chiny
Groupeicube Inc.	Activation	2014-09-30	2014-08-27	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
3K Consulting Inc	Deactivated	2014-06-07	2014-06-06	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
ABL Employment Inc.	Deactivated	2014-12-12	2014-12-11	Not Active	Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Bartech Technical Services	Deactivated	2015-05-21	2014-05-22	Not Active	Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Cadre	Deactivated	2015-04-27	2014-04-28	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
CAN-TECH SERVICES	Deactivated	2014-02-02	2014-01-02	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Career Contacts	Deactivated	2015-01-11	2014-12-11	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Celerity Staffing	Deactivated	2015-10-29	2014-10-30	Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
CORE Services Inc	Deactivated	2015-11-27	2014-11-28	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Direct Connect Staffing Solutions Inc.	Deactivated	2015-07-01	2014-07-16	Not Active	Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Emplomacy	Deactivated	2015-02-20	2015-02-18	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
					pooled jobs

Entreflow Services	Deactivated	2014-12-31	2014-03-30	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Executive Waiter Resources Inc.	Deactivated	2015-12-31	2015-02-03	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Feeney & Associates	Deactivated	2014-02-20	2014-01-18	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Global Staffing Inc.	Deactivated	2015-03-07	2015-03-05	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Globalforce Resource	Deactivated	2016-02-03	2015-04-10	Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
GO Futures Human Resources Inc.	Deactivated	2015-02-17	2015-02-14	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
GO Recruitment	Deactivated	2015-09-30	2014-11-10	Not Active	Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
GUARDIAN PERSONNEL COMPANY	Deactivated	2015-01-13	2014-01-14	Not Active	Unknown; deactivated; never posted jobs
Hotline to HR	Deactivated	2014-04-05	2014-04-04	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Human Resources 101	Deactivated	2014-03-31	2014-02-24	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Labour Ready, a TrueBlue Company	Deactivated	2015-02-14	2015-02-13	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Lead RH	Deactivated	2014-06-20	2014-05-16	Not Active	Not licensed; 30-day grace period given
Les Services de Recrutement Engagé	Deactivated	2014-02-28	2014-01-27	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
National Job Agency Ltd.	Deactivated	2015-09-03	2014-09-04	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Pinnacle Staffing Solution	Deactivated	2015-04-01	2014-04-17	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Recruiting Social Consulting Group Ltd.	Deactivated	2015-12-01	2015-02-13	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
SJ Employment Solutions	Deactivated	2014-08-21	2014-07-19	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
The AIM Group	Deactivated	2016-04-01	2015-04-10	Not Active	Not licensed - deactivated; never posted jobs
Victoria's Professional Caregivers and					Exempt from licensing requirement; agency representing a single
Housekeepers Agency	Deactivated	2014-12-10	2014-12-08	Not Active	client only